2 M veteranseriernal/veteraanisarjat 2018-2019

Masterskapsserien - mestaruussarja

Omgang/kierros 11
HIFK | - HK-KEHRA |

HIFK 1l

- FINNAIR

Omgang/kierros 10
HIFK | - TORNADOS

HIFK 1l

- AILEC

Omgang/kierros 9
HIFK | -JYRA

HIFK 1l

- BOLTSI-721

Omgang/kierros 8
HIFK | - PATTERI |

HIFK 11 -HKV |

3.4.2019 Tali 10.00
2 -11 1257

393

442

422

3 -7 1163

373
420
370

6.3.2019 Tali 11.30
0 -9 1028
332
374
322
4 -8 1230
428
426
376

6.3.2019 Tali 10.00
9 -0 1201
374
430
397
3 -8 1108
319
424
365

6.2.2019 Tali 11.30
0 -10 1122
370
381
371
0 -10 1042
374
308
360

- 1403
- 418
- 491
- 494

- 1172
- 383
- 412
- 377

- 1207
- 433
- 378
- 396

1238
- 353
- 485
- 400

- 1102
- 359
- 350
- 393

- 1264
- 390
- 415
- 459

- 1257
- 378
- 457
- 422

- 1215
- 378
- 417
- 420

Sallstrom
Fagerholm

Lindgren
Matomaa

Fagerholm
Reihe

Grandell
Matomaa

Reihe
Fagerholm

Matomaa
Grandell

Sallstrom
Fagerholm

Grandell
Matomaa

rent
593
568

rent
574
523

rent
468
464

rent
627
594

rent
576
529

rent
577
522

rent
538
488

rent
549
484

med hc
641
616

med hc
631
532

med hc
516
512

med hc
627
603

med hc
624
577

med hc
586
522

med hc
585
536

med hc
549
493



Omgang/kierros 7
HIFK | -HVWV I

HIFK 1l

-HWII

Omgang/kierros 6
HIFK | -HKV |

- HK-KEHRA |

HIFK 1

Omgang/kierros 5
HIFK | - BOLTSI-72 1

- JYRA

HIFK 1l

Omgang/kierros 4
HIFK | - AILEC

HIFK 11 -HVWV I

6.2.2019 Tali 10.00

0 -8 1035
336
325
374
4 -5 1092
309
392
391

- 1161
- 379
- 384
- 378

- 1149
- 403
- 368
- 378

19.12.2018 Tali 11.30

9 -0 1212
343
391
472
2 -7 1137
399
360
378

- 1034
- 329
- 331
- 374

- 1167
- 348
- 424
- 392

19.12.2018 Tali 10.00

3 -8 1161
348
348
465
6 -2 1104
338
388

378

- 1189
- 413
- 421
- 349

- 1079
- 319
- 391
- 369

14.11.2018 Tali 11.30

8 -2 1230
424
363
443
2 -7 1068
358
335
375

- 1106
- 376
- 371
- 359

- 1168
- 414
- 395
- 359

Fagerholm
Séllstrom

Grandell
Matomaa

Saéllstrom
Fagerholm

Reihe
Rosenqvist

Fagerholm
Sallstrom

Rosenqvist
Reihe

Fagerholm
Séllstrom

Matomaa
Aulio

rent
480
459

rent
565
518

rent
619
506

rent
541
521

rent
556
515

rent
563
466

rent
572
568

rent
555
474

med hc
528
507

med hc
565
527

med hc
664
551

med hc
586
551

med hc
601
560

med hc
593
511

med hc
616
613

med hc
561
507



Omgang/kierros 3
HIFK | -HVV I

HIFK 1l

Omgang/kierros 2
HIFK | - FINNAIR

HIFK 1

- PATTERI |

Omgang/kierros 1
HIFK | - HIFK I

HIFK 1l - HIFK |

- TORNADOS

14.11.2018 Tali 10.00

1 -10 1136
432
352
352
0 -11 1032
362
325
345

- 1250
- 443
- 399
- 408

- 1299
- 402
- 425
- 472

31.10.2018 Tali 10.00

8 -0 1076
361
241
375
0 -11 1081
381
308
392

- 1018
- 335
- 321
- 362

- 1252
- 421
- 424
- 407

17.10.2018 Tali 10.00

9 -0 1127
338
379
410
0 -9 1090
337
350

373

- 1090
- 337
- 350
- 373

- 1127
- 338
- 379
- 410

Fagerholm
Séllstrom

Matomaa
Aulio

Saéllstrom
Fagerholm

Rosenqyvist
Matomaa

Séllstrom
Fagerholm

Rosenqvist
Matomaa

rent
526
520

rent
546
447

rent
510
476

rent
557
488

rent
553
484

rent
526
506

med hc
571
565

med hc
552
480

med hc
555
521

med hc
587
494

med hc
598
529

med hc
556
498



Division | divisioona A Division | divisioona B

Omgang/kierros 11 3.4.2019 Tali 10.00 Omgang/kierros 11 3.4.2019 Tali 10.00
HIFK 11l -CITY B 7 -3 1172 - 1139 rent med hc HIFKIV - RK 8 -2 1236 - 1126 rent med hc
413 - 406 Reihe 619 667 424 - 361 Rosengvist 592 625
390 -356 Aulio 469 505 458 - 381  Raike 536 611
369 - 375 354 - 384
HIFKV - AX 2 -6 980 - 1092 rent med hc

376 - 360  Eskelinen 478 505
288 - 369  Skogman 427 475

316 - 363
Omgang/kierros 10 6.3.2019 Tali 11.30 Omgang/kierros 10 6.3.2019 Tali 11.30
HIFK 11l - BOLTSI-72 11 6 -7 1246 - 1257 rent med hc HIFKIV - CITYBI 5 -5 1101 - 1081 rent med hc
352 - 420 Raike 573 648 400 - 354 Teckenberg 500 545
409 - 408 Rosenqvist 565 598 377 - 402 Antas 493 556
485 - 429 324 - 325
HIFKV - BOLTSI-721lI 0 -10 1001 - 1204 rent med hc
302 - 326  Lofgren 489 531
340 - 468  Henrikson 428 470
359 - 410
Omgang/kierros 9 6.3.2019 Tali 10.00 Omgang/kierros 9 6.3.2019 Tali 10.00
HIFK 11l - SEPOTTARET 5 -5 1179 - 1216 rent med hc HIFKIV - OBl 3 -7 1019 - 1116 rent med hc
383 - 358 Rosenqgvist 584 617 307 - 406 Teckenberg 462 507
395 - 478  Raike 487 562 404 - 363  Antas 449 512
401 - 380 308 - 347
HIFKV - HKV IV 0 -9 938 - 1160 rent med hc
333 - 371  Lofgren 450 492
319 - 429  Henrikson 404 446
286 - 360
Omgang/kierros 8 6.2.2019 Tali 11.30
Omgang/kierros 8 6.2.2019 Tali 11.30 HIFK IV - KIFFEN I 6 -2 1001 - 933 rent med hc
HIFK 111 -HKV I 6 -3 1197 - 1170 rent med hc 361 - 318 Antas 508 571
380 - 361 Rosenqvist 567 600 293 - 331  Henrikson 388 430
389 - 398 Raike 522 597 347 - 284
428 - 411
HIFKV - TAKE Il 0 -8 894 - 1120 rent med hc
316 - 379 Hallahuhta 443 458
300 - 379  Nikkinen 418 436

278 - 362



Omgang/kierros 7
HIFK 111 - TAKE |

Omgang/kierros 6
HIFK 111 -OB1l

Omgang/kierros 5
HIFK 111 - PATTERI I

Omgang/kierros 4
HIFK 111 - TAKE I

Omgang/kierros 3
HIFK 111 - HK-KEHRA 11

6.2.2019 Tali 10.00

2 -8 1112 - 1172

384 - 440
341 - 300
387 - 432

19.12.2018 Tali 11.30

7 -2 1084 - 1023

402 - 343
348 - 335
334 - 345

19.12.2018 Tali 10.00

0 -8 940 - 1179

312 - 396
330 - 387
298 - 396

14.11.2018 Tali 11.30

7 -2 1165 - 1088

390 - 363
374 - 381
401 - 344

14.11.2018 Tali 10.00

2 -6 1057 - 1063

317 - 346
352 - 322
388 - 395

Omgang/kierros 7

HIFKIV - SEPOTTARET Il

HIFKV - JPI

Omgang/kierros 6
HIFK IV - AX

HIFKV - RK

Omgang/kierros 5

HIFK' IV - BOLTSI-72 11l

HIFKV - KIFFEN |

Omgang/kierros 4

HIFK IV - HKV IV

HIFKV - SEPOTTARET Il

Omgang/kierros 3
HIFKIV - JP I

HIFKV - CITYBI

6.2.2019 Tali 10.00

3 -6 996
278
409
274

0 -11 924
321
294
309

19.12.2018 Tali 11.30
2 -6 965
301

331

333

3 -7 1149
356
400
393

19.12.2018 Tali 10.00
2 -8 1050
385

326

339

2 -6 974
311
328
335

14.11.2018 Tali 11.30
2 -6 1067
329

398

340

0 -8 864
279
305
280

14.11.2018 Tali 10.00
4 -4 1063
335

377

351

0 -8 937
347
251
339

1066
346
345
375

1329
435
490
404

1041
354
358
329

1179
362
357
460

1144
320
412
412

1062
374
315
373

1099
384
362
353

1081
362
358
361

1067
386
346
335

1080
363
361
356

Antas
Henrikson

Hallahuhta
Nikkinen

Hedstrom
Lofgren

Antas
Teckenberg

Lofgren
Hedstrém

Antas
Teckenberg

Lofgren
Wessman

Soderstrom
Lundstrom

Wessman
Lofgren

Soderstrom
Lundstrom

rent
487
404

rent
505
387

rent
474
437

rent
528
519

rent
545
451

rent
473
399

rent
518
459

rent
442
362

rent
572
401

rent
454
423

med hc
550
446

med hc
520
404

med hc
489
476

med hc
588
561

med hc
584
466

med hc
533
441

med hc
557
510

med hc
475
389

med hc
623
440

med hc
487
450



Omgang/kierros 2

31.10.2018 Tali 10.00

Omgang/kierros 2

31.10.2018 Tali 10.00

HIFK 111 - SEMI 6 -2 1143 - 1082 HIFK IV - TAKE Il 0 -9 1047 1125 rent med hc
377 - 396 310 335 Lofgren 499 538
371 - 364 384 - 400 Wessman 458 509
395 - 322 353 390
HIFK V - OBl 0 -8 954 1118 rent med hc
329 388 Soderstrom 466 499
307 338 Antas 395 455
318 392
Omgang/kierros 1 17.10.2018 Tali 10.00 Omgang/kierros 1 17.10.2018 Tali 10.00
HIFK 111 -JP Il 4 -4 1075 - 1054 HIFK IV - HIFKV 3 -5 1016 1016 rent med hc
368 - 335 334 348 Lindgren 468 522
340 - 345 391 331 Skogman 449 494
367 - 374 291 337
HIFK V - HIFK IV 5 -3 1016 1016 rent med hc
348 334  Antas 526 586
331 391 Lundstrém 403 430
337 - 291
Division Il divisioona A
Omgang/kierros 11 3.4.2019 Tali 11.30
HIFK VI - GLOBUS 2 -6 1084 - 1141
332 - 388
370 - 382
382 - 371
Omgang/kierros 10 20.3.2019 Tali 11.30
HIFK VI -JP 1 4 -4 953 - 963
321 - 308
307 - 306
325 - 349
Omgang/kierros 9 20.3.2019 Tali 10.00
HIFK VI - HE-KUI 9 -0 1098 - 1036
354 - 343
341 - 326
403 - 367
Omgang/kierros 8 20.2.2019 Tali 11.30
HIFK VI -ERA 6 -2 1077 - 1063
362 - 360
352 - 372
363 - 331



Omgang/kierros 7
HIFK VI - FENIX

Omgang/kierros 6
HIFK VI - PATTERIN

Omgang/kierros 5
HIFK VI -ERA I

Omgang/kierros 4
HIFK VI - KIFFEN 1I

Omgang/kierros 3
HIFK VI - MERCUR

Omgang/kierros 2
HIFK VI -OB IV

Omgang/kierros 1
HIFK VI - BOLTSI-72 IV

20.2.2019 Tali 10.00

5 -4 1105
390
306

409

- 1109
- 389
- 367
- 353

23.1.2019 Tali 11.30

1 -7 1047
373
362

312

- 1123
- 380
- 362
- 381

23.1.2019 Tali 10.00

6 -2 1063
370
340

353

- 1033
- 357
- 354
- 322

28.11.2018 Tali 11.30

0 -9 971
319
339
313

- 1154
- 352
- 483
- 419

28.11.2018 Tali 10.00

0 -8 971
313
328
330

- 1092
- 373
- 330
- 389

31.10.2018 Tali 11.30

6 -2 988
285
358
345

- 921
- 323
- 296
- 302

17.10.2018 Tali 11.30

9 -0 1184
362
429

393

- 984
- 309
- 300
- 375

Aulio
Teckenberg

Skogman
Nikkinen

Nikkinen
Soderstrom

Antas
Skogman

Antas
Skogman

Skogman
Nikkinen

Reihe
Nikkinen

rent
518
506

rent
552
495

rent
596
413

rent
436
430

rent
469
397

rent
472
456

rent
562
562

med hc
554
551

med hc
519
478

med hc
614
449

med hc
496
475

med hc
529
442

med hc
517
471

med hc
607
577



